
 

CC4200 

 

© 2018 Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB | No. 4812159895_C| 2018-10  

  

 

Spare parts list 

Vibratory roller 

CC4200 s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994 

Engine: Cummins QSB4.5 IIIA/T3  

 

 

  

 

 

  



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+Vibratory+Roller+CC4200+Parts+Manual+4812159895+C+PDF


   

      Car stereo module 12V   585

   Edge cutter
      Edge cutter   587
      Edge cutter, module   589

      4700390998 Edge cutter, cpl
         4700390998 Edge cutter, cpl   591
         4700390999 Holder   593
         4700391009 Bearing unit   595
         4700387275 Hydraulic cylinder   597
      Cutting disc module   599
      Pressing roller, module   601
      Disc/Roller holder   603
      Hydraulic valve   605
      Hydraulic valve module   607
      4700391018 Hydraulic valve   609

   Fire extinguisher/First Aid Cushion
      Fire extinguisher/First Aid Cushion   611
      Fire extinguisher assembly   613

   Asphalt temperature meter
      Asphalt temperature meter   615
   Dyn@lyzer   617
   Dyn@Link module   619
   4812013038 GPS module   621
   DCM Compaction meter with Evib   623
Appendix B:Parts Index   625



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

- 4812160580 Service kit, 50h Plus

  1 4812112262 Hydraulic oil filter element 1

  2 4812161891 Dynapac Gear oil 1000 / 5 ltr. 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:42 UTC 2018

10



Comments for Page: 4700945904 Shock absorber kit, drum

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Propulsion side 

B | en_US | Vibration side 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

0 4700945904 Shock absorber kit, drum

  1 4700394250 Shock absorber 8 A

  1 4700394251 Shock absorber 4 B

  2 4700391754 Shim, t = 1mm 4

  3 4812156170 Instructions 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:43 UTC 2018

20



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700391023 Steering cylinder 1

  2 4700950417 Seal kit 1

    3 --- Seal 2

    4 --- O-ring 1

    5 --- Back-up ring 1

    6 --- Seal 1

    7 --- O-ring 1

    8 --- Seal 1

    9 --- Seal 1

    10 --- O-ring 1

  11 -- Piston block 1

  12 -- Steering 1

  13 4700950222 Shaft 2

  14 -- Washer 4

  15 4700635061 Pin 4

  16 -- Rod seal 1

  17 -- Cylinder 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:44 UTC 2018

30



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700394023 Bracket 1

2 4700397039 Spacer 5

3 4700397318 Cap 1

4 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

5 4700500048 Screw, M10x20 mm 8.8 A3K 2

6 4700902285 Nut 10

7 4812110277 Hose guard 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:45 UTC 2018

40



Comments for Page: Filling pipe

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | 2pcs used on upper side (instead of 2pcs item 4), when machine equipped with lockable cap. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700391626 Bracket 1

2 4700390613 Filling pipe 1

3 4700920819 Filler cap 1

4 4700904734 Washer, 8.4x26x4 mm 300 HV 4

5 4700500023 Screw, M8x40 mm 8.8 A2K 4

6 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4 1

7 4700586003 Lock nut M8 4

8 4700391444 Strainer 1

11 4700500047 Hexagon head screw 2

12 4700904734 Washer, 8.4x26x4 mm 300 HV 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:47 UTC 2018

50



Comments for Page: Rear frame

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | L= 2,34 m 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

38 4700925599 Ball valve 1

39 4700232056 Steel plug threaded 1

40 4700393001 Grommet 2

41 4700393149 Grommet 2

42 4700393281 Bracket 1

43 - Cover, cpl 1

44 4700394459 Rubber cloth 2

46 4700358881 Pad lock 1

51 4700792607 Shock absorber 6

52 4700394400 Bracket 2

53 4700394297 Bracket 2

54 4700624021 Blind rivet 3,2x6,1 4

55 4700904703 Plain washer 13x24x4 mm 8

56 4700500269 Screw 8

57 4700394513 Rubber cloth 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:47 UTC 2018

60



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700394514 Engine structure 1

2 - Engine cover, left 1

3 - Engine cover, right 1

4 4700513017 Screw 8

5 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 8

6 4700904735 Steel plain washer 12

7 4700396542 Lock bracket 2

8 4700500022 Screw 6

9 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 15

10 4700390884 Cover 1

11 4700500040 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 4

12 4700396634 Battery holder 2

13 4700392799 Grid 1

14 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 8

15 4700391157 Connection block 1

16 4700904230 Steel plain washer 7

17 4700500092 Screw 2

18 4700570006 Hexagon nut 2

19 Battery, 12V 74Ah (278x175x190mm) 2

20 4700357459 Rubber cloth 4

21 4700396635 Battery screw 2

22 4700903456 Pipe clamp 1

23 4700791711 Pipe clamp 1

24 4700791712 Cover plate 1

25 4700792326 Stud 1

26 4812110667 Hydraulic oil filter 1

  26 4700391433 Hydraulic oil filter element 1

  26 4812158269 Filter switch 1

26 4700391432 Cleaning filter element 1

27 4700791844 Elbow adapter 90 2

28 4700792825 Blind insert nut 1

29 4700903768 Threaded stud 3

30 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 17

31 4700500028 Hex Head screw 3

32 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 18

33 4700570005 Hexagon nut 3

34 4700586003 Lock nut M8 12

35 4700379992 Plug 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:48 UTC 2018

70



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812115569 Engine structure 1

2 4812121586 Cover left, cpl 1

3 4812121583 Cover right, cpl 1

4 4700513017 Screw 8

5 4700904735 Steel plain washer 12

6 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 8

7 4700926215 Protective plug 8

8 4700396542 Lock bracket 2

9 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 10

10 4700500022 Screw 6

11 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 15

12 4700586003 Lock nut M8 10

13 4700390884 Cover 1

14 4700500040 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 4

15 4700392799 Grid 1

16 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 6

17 4700379974 Rubber cloth 1

18 4700615050 Washer 18

19 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 18

20 4700792325 Blind rivet 6

21 4700379992 Plug 1

22 4700391157 Connection block 1

23 4700904230 Steel plain washer 4

24 4700500092 Screw 2

25 4700570006 Hexagon nut 2

26 4700792326 Stud 1

27 4700357459 Rubber cloth 4

28 4700792825 Blind insert nut 1

29 4700903456 Pipe clamp 1

30 4700791711 Pipe clamp 1

31 4700791712 Cover plate 1

35 4700903768 Threaded stud 3

36 4700570005 Hexagon nut 3

37 - Hose support 1

38 4700791823 Adapter 1

39 4700791799 Straight connector orfs 3

40 4700791231 Adapter 1

41 4700792334 Elbow 90 orfs 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:50 UTC 2018

80



Comments for Page: Noise suppression, covers

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | Not sold separately. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700394567 Sound absorbent 1

2 4700394568 Sound absorbent 1

3 4812158294 Sound absorbent kit, lower left cover 1

  4 - Sound absorbent 1 1

  5 - Sound absorbent 1 1

  6 - Sound absorbent 1 1

  7 - Sound absorbent 1 1

8 4812158295 Sound absorbent kit, lower right cover 1

  9 - Sound absorbent 1 1

  10 - Sound absorbent 1 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:51 UTC 2018

90



Comments for Page: Sprinkler pump

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

B | en_US | L= 0.54 m (when only one pump mounted L= 0.35 m)

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812121292 Sprinkler plate 1

2 4812111325 Water filter 1

  2 4700791959 O-ring 1

  2 4700791949 Filter element 1

  2 4700791568 Gasket 1

  2 4700379009 Valve 1

3 4812111332 Hose connection swivel 1

4 4700480852 O-ring 70 2

5 4812111329 Hose connebtion swivel 1

7 4812112074 Plastic hose (x m) 1.24

8 4700792813 Bypass valve 1

9 4700901431 Hose connection 1

10 4811000107 Hose connection 1

11 4812121289 Sprinkler pump 1

12 4811000085 Hose connection 1

13 4700393542 Hose connection 1

14 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 2

15 4700500013 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 4

15 4700500012 Hex. screw 4

16 4812112074 Plastic hose (x m) 0.54 B

17 4700792600 O-ring 70 1

18 4700392227 Swivel nut 1

19 4700313002 Hose clamp 10

20 4812112074 Plastic hose (x m) 0.2

21 4700500090 Screw 2

21 4700500189 Screw 2

22 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

23 4812112074 Plastic hose (x m) 0.38

24 4812112074 Plastic hose (x m) 0.07

25 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 2

26 4700792779 Swivel nut 2

27 4700923735 Hose connection 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:53 UTC 2018

100



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Sprinkler pumps 1

2 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 3

3 4700500019 Hexagon screw 3

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:54 UTC 2018

110



Comments for Page: End frame, front

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | Qty 1 when cocoa mat mounted. 

2 | en_US | For cocoa mat 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - End frame, front 1

2 - Fork, vibration side 1

3 - Fork, propulsion side 1

6 - Cover plate 2

8 - Hose clamp, propulsion side 1

8 - Hose clamp, vibration side 1

9 - Step, vibration side 1

9 - Step, propulsion side 1

10 - Scraper module, without nozzles 1

11 - Scraper module, with nozzles 1

12 4700394340 Scraper bracket, cpl 4

13 - Grab handle, release 2 1

13 - Grab handle, release 1 2

14 - Grab handle, lift 1

14 - Grab handle, lift offset/cocoa mat 1

16 - Cocoa mat module 1

17 - Cocoa mat bracket module 2

18 - Process mirrors 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:55 UTC 2018

120



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700390919 Cover plate 1

2 4700904956 Screw 4

3 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:56 UTC 2018

130



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Scraper assy 1

2 4700500032 Screw M10 x 55 2

3 4700904557 Washer, 10.5x22x4 mm 300 HV 2

4 4700586018 Lock nut M10 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:56 UTC 2018

140



Comments for Page: 4700394340 Scraper bracket, cpl

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | Longer screw on outer scraper when cocoa mat is mounted. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Scraper bracket 1

2 - Scraper bracket 1

3 4700570006 Hexagon nut 1

4 4700500105 Hex. screw 1

4 4700791082 Screw 1 1

5 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 2

6 4700500198 Wheel bolt 1

7 4700586019 Lock nut 1

9 4700394806 Extension spring 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:57 UTC 2018

150



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Cocoa mat assembly 1

2 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

3 4700500019 Hexagon screw 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:58 UTC 2018

160



Comments for Page: End frame, rear

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | Qty 1 when cocoa mat mounted. 

2 | en_US | For cocoa mat. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - End frame, rear 1

1 - End frame, rear offset 1

2 - Fork, vibration side 1

3 - Fork, propulsion side 1

4 - Step, vibration side 1

4 - Step, propulsion side 1

5 - Hose clamp, propulsion side 1

5 - Hose clamp, vibration side 1

6 4700394340 Scraper bracket, cpl 4

7 - Scraper module, without nozzles 1

8 - Scraper module, with nozzles 1

9 - Cover plate 2

10 - Eyelet module 1

11 - SMV-sign 1

12 - Grab handle, release 2 1

12 - Grab handle, release 1 2

13 - Grab handle, lift 1

13 - Grab handle, lift offset/cocoa mat 1

15 - Cocoa mat module 1

16 - Cocoa mat bracket module 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:59 UTC 2018

170



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700396179 Bracket 1

2 4700395696 Holder plate 1

3 4700930046 Micro switch 1

4 4700904697 Washer 3,2x6x0,5 2

5 4700533050 Screw 2

6 4700603001 Washer 2

7 4700500040 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:26:59 UTC 2018

180



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700379652 Bearing housing 1

2 4700391029 Cover 1

3 4700792270 Spherical roller bearing 1

4 4700160344 O-ring 70 1

5 4700160045 O-ring 70 1

6 4700900775 Plug 3

7 4700904230 Steel plain washer 5

8 4700500028 Hex Head screw 5

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:00 UTC 2018

190



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812157166 Engine hydraulic part 1

2 - Drive shaft with tooth ring 1

3 - Shim 1

4 - Supporting disc 1

5 - Circlip 1

6 4812157167 Tapered roller bearing 1

7 4812157168 Tapered roller bearing 1

10 - Cylinder 1

11 - Control lens 1

12 - Center pin 1

13 - Piston with piston rings 7

14 - Shim 1

15 - Pressure spring 1

16 - Retaining plate 1

17 - Lens screw with internal screw torx 14

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:01 UTC 2018

200



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Housing, cpl 1

2 - Rotary group 1

3 - Connection plate, cpl 1

4 - Sensor 1

5 4812157395 Seal kit 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:04 UTC 2018

210



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Housing, cpl 1

2 - Rotary group 1

3 - Connection plate, cpl 1

4 4812157395 Seal kit 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:05 UTC 2018

220



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700395915 Hydraulic motor Vibration 1

  2 4700909356 Retaining ring 1

  3 -- Seal carrier 1

    4 4700909354 O-ring 1 A

  5 4700909335 Seal 1 A

  6 -- Retaining ring 1

  7 4700909352 Ball bearing 1

  8 4700909351 Shaft 1

  9 4700939333 Plug, cpl 2

    10 4700923090 O-ring 1 A

  11 4700909358 Housing 1

  12 4700909346 Pin 2

  13 4700909343 Gasket 1 A

  14 4700909336 Thrust plate 1

  15 4700950593 Cylinder block kit 1

    16 --- Piston 9

    17 4700909342 Retainer 1

    18 --- Cylinder block 1

    19 4700909338 Washer 2

    20 4700909339 Spring 1

    21 4700909340 Retaining ring 1

  22 4700909350 Valve plate 1

  23 -- Pin 1

  24 4700909344 Needle roller bearing 1

  25 -- End cap 1

  26 -- Screw 4

  27 4700909243 Plug 1

  28 4700813618 O-ring 1 A

  29 4700480354 Plug and O-ring 2

    30 4700813617 O-ring 1 A

  31 -- Plug, cpl 1

  32 4700910713 O-ring 1 A

  33 -- Lock Nut 1

  34 -- Poppet 1

  35 4812156199 Adapter plug 1

    36 4700923087 O-ring 1 A

    37 --- O-ring 1 A

  38 -- Plug, cpl 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:07 UTC 2018

230



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Diesel engine Cummins QSB4.5 T3 - 93kW 1

2 4812113496 Hydraulic pump, steering 1

3 4700394169 Pump bracket 1

4 4700390618 Exhaust connection 1

5 4700397259 Engine bracket 2

6 4700393592 Engine bracket 1

7 4700390018 Suction pipe 1

8 4700792603 Quick connect coupling 2

9 4700500049 Screw, M12x60 mm 8.8 A3K 2

10 4700162011 Washer, 16.7x24x1.5 mm Type A M16 1

11 4700500056 Screw, M12x45 mm 8.8 A3K 8

12 4700791698 Connector elbow 90 ORFS 1

13 4700391358 Coupling 1

14 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 8

15 4700508048 Hexagon socket head cap screw M 4

16 4812115511 Gasket 1

17 4700508096 Hexagon socket head cap screw 2

18 4700508080 Screw 12

19 4700205112 Coolant hose 0.60

20 4700500035 Hexagon screw, M12x20H 1

21 4700500197 Hex. screw 2

23 4700509025 Screw 3/8-16UNCx32 8,8 8

24 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 12

25 4700904637 Washer 14

26 4700232231 Plug 1

27 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 5

28 4700904703 Plain washer 13x24x4 mm 8

30 4700813429 O-ring 70 1

32 4700335607 Connection cable, coarse 1

34 4700391303 Hose connection 1

35 4700792418 Wiring clip 2

36 4700313004 Hose clamp 19-29mm 2

37 4700792502 Hose connection 1

38 4700394322 Gasket 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:09 UTC 2018

240



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700390332 Muffler 1

2 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 4

3 4700586003 Lock nut M8 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:10 UTC 2018

250



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700394267 Coolant hose 1

2 4700313004 Hose clamp 19-29mm 1

3 4700313010 Hose clamp 3

4 4700390024 Coolant hose 1

5 4700313009 Hose clamp 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:10 UTC 2018

260



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700484075 Hydraulic hose 1

2 4700484076 Hydraulic hose 1

3 4700484077 Hydraulic hose 1

4 4700484078 Hydraulic hose 1

5 4700484079 Hydraulic hose 1

6 4700484080 Hydraulic hose 1

7 4700484081 Hydraulic hose 1

20 - Drive unit To A014206 incl. A014212

20 - Drive unit From A014207 excl. A014212

21 - Vibrating unit Sauer

22 - Hydraulic hoses, frame

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:11 UTC 2018

270



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700391017 Hydraulic valve 1

  2 - Control Block 1

  3 4812155790 Pressure relief valve 2

  4 4700940572 Shuttle valve 1

  5 4812156159 Proportional valve 1

  6 4812160775 Check valve 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:12 UTC 2018

280



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812123420 Oil cooler 1

2 4700792339 Adapter 1

3 4700791321 Elbow adapter 90 1

4 4700391297 Rubber cloth 1

11 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 2

12 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:13 UTC 2018

290



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Hydraulic Pump 1

2 4700904558 Washer, 17x30x6 mm 300 HV 2

3 4700500270 Screw M16x60 10,9 2

4 4700393625 Spacer washer 1

5 4700391165 Shock absorber 2

6 4700345666 Spacer 1

7 4700500107 Screw M16x100 8.8 1

8 4700397270 Steel spacer 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:14 UTC 2018

300



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+Vibratory+Roller+CC4200+Parts+Manual+4812159895+C+PDF


Comments for Page: Rotating group, cpl

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | Includes in seal kit 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Rotating group, cpl 1

  2 4700936615 Cylinder with control plate 1

  3 4700936616 Piston 9

  4 4700936617 Cup spring stack 1

  5 4700936618 Cradle 1

  6 4700936619 Slide ring 1

  7 -- Shaft 1

  8 4700936621 Wire 1

  9 4700935164 Pin 1

  10 4700936622 Wire 1

  11 4700936623 Shim 1

  11 4700936624 Shim 1

  11 4700936625 Shim 1

  11 4700936626 Shim 1

  12 4700936627 Retaining plate 1

  13 4700936628 Retaining ball 1

  14 4700936629 Bearing liner, 1 pair 1

  15 4700936630 Washer 2

  16 4700936631 Pressure spring 1

  17 4700936632 Bearing 1

  18 4700936633 Cradle bearing assembly, 1 set 1

  19 4700927303 Lock ring 1

  20 4700936634 Retaining ring 1

  21 4700936635 Seal ring 1 1

  22 4700936636 Retaining ring 1

  23 4700936637 Retaining ring 1

  24 4700902792 Pin 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:15 UTC 2018

310



Comments for Page: 4812155786 Hydraulic pump

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | Included in seal kit, see item 1. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

    43 4700937236 Nut 1

    44 4700937195 Pin 1

    45 --- O-ring 1 1

    46 4700902811 Plug 1

    47 --- Retaining ring 1

    48 4700902688 Screw 4

    49 4700936394 O-ring 1 1

    50 4700936393 Seal lock nut 1 1

    51 4700936393 Seal lock nut 1 1

    55 --- O-ring 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:16 UTC 2018

320



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Rotating group 1

  2 -- Cradle 1

  3 4700937174 Slide ring 1

  4 -- Shaft 1

  5 4700936621 Wire 1

  6 4700935164 Pin 1

  7 4700937175 Wire 1

  8 4700937182 Bearing liner, 1 pair 1

  9 4812159754 Cylinder with pistons, cpl 1

  10 4700937185 Bearing 1

  11 4700937186 Cradle bearing assembly, 1 set 1

  12 4700937187 Retaining ring 1

  13 4700937188 V-ring 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:17 UTC 2018

330



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812113496 Hydraulic pump, steering 1

2 4700904637 Washer 2

3 4700508096 Hexagon socket head cap screw 2

4 4812115511 Gasket 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:19 UTC 2018

340



Comments for Page: Carrier

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

1 | en_US | 2pcs together can replace item 6 and 7. 

2 | en_US | Item 6 and 7 can be replaced by 2pcs of item 20. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700379715 Carrier 1

2 4700391478 Steering valve bracket 1

3 4700500020 Hex. screw 6

4 4700500047 Hexagon head screw 2

5 4812120035 Coupling link 1

6 4700372959 Clamp 1 2

7 4700372960 Clamp 1 2

8 4700359819 Bushing 1

9 4700359043 Spring 1

11 4700630008 Pin 1

12 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 4

14 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 14

15 4700570005 Hexagon nut 2

17 4700904557 Washer, 10.5x22x4 mm 300 HV 4

18 4700502035 Screw 3/8"-16UNCx1 8.8 4

19 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 1

20 4812110896 Clamp 2 1

21 4812115060 Shim N

22 4812115061 Shim N

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:20 UTC 2018

350



Comments for Page: Battery disconnector

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Pre-heater 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812104713 Holder 1

2 4700903640 Battery switch 1

  2 4700903641 Battery key 1

3 4700792309 Relay 1

4 4700792310 Relay 120A 1

5 4700904036 Bracket 1

6 4700391585 Cable harness 1 A

  6 4700791479 Fuse, Orange 125A 1

7 4700395816 Plug socket 24V 1

10 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 6

11 4700500040 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 6

12 4700904281 Washer, 5,3x10x1 300HV 4

13 4700500060 Screw M5-0,8x20 8.8 4

14 4700586001 Lock nut 4

15 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 6

16 4700570004 Hexagon nut M6 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:21 UTC 2018

360



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812115970 Cable harness, ECU/CanBus 1

4 4700792363 Connection cable coarse 1

5 Standard ECU module 1

6 Battery disconnector 1

12 4700792422 Relay 24V 20A 2

13 4700792210 Screw torx 2

16 4700921031 Clamp 1

17 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 1

18 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 1

19 4700792442 Cable tie 1

20 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 18

21 4700904037 Fuse 30A Green 1

27 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 2

28 4700570005 Hexagon nut 2

29 4700792602 Cable tie with holder 1

31 4700791597 Rubber strip 0,2

32 4700791597 Rubber strip 0,1

33 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:22 UTC 2018

370



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700396768 Bracket 1

2 4700904911 Back-up alarm 1

3 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 2

4 4700500012 Hex. screw 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:23 UTC 2018

380



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700392450 Steering column switch 1

2 4700392451 Rubber cloth 1

3 4700313041 Cable ties 1

4 4700792609 Cable ties 1

5 4700921080 Clamp 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:24 UTC 2018

390



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700902064 Direction lights 1

2 4700792354 Bulb 24V 5W 1

3 4700923253 Rivet 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:24 UTC 2018

400



Comments for Page: Bracket

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Used on machines with Cab. 

B | en_US | Used on machines with Handrails. 

C | en_US | Used on machines with Handrails and Canopy. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700397028 Bracket 1

2 4700397029 Bracket 1

3 4700397045 Bracket 1

4 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 2

5 4700500190 Screw 1

6 4700586003 Lock nut M8 1

7 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 2

8 4700570005 Hexagon nut 2

9 4700903662 Washer 2

10 4700904556 Steel plain washer 8,4x16x3,0 8

11 4700500047 Hexagon head screw 4 A

12 4700586003 Lock nut M8 4

13 4700500024 Screw M8x45 4 B

14 4700500025 Screw, M8x50 mm 8.8 A2K 4 C

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:25 UTC 2018

410



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4811000431 GPS antenna 1

2 4811000432 Antenna bracket 1

3 4812113160 Bracket 1

4 4812121818 Bracket 1

5 4700513016 Hexagon socket countersunk screw M16 1

6 4812121485 GPS reciever 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:27 UTC 2018

420



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812119369 Platform with 4-post ROPS 1

2 4812116884 Shock absorber 4

3 4700904233 Steel  plain washer 21x36x3 4

4 4700902282 Screw 4

5 4700901145 Lock nut M20-10 4

6 4700393525 Holder 8

7 4700359998 Back-up ring 4

8 4700500195 Screw 16

9 - Decals basic kit 1

11 4700927410 Washer 4

12 4812116867 Spacer 4

13 - Manual box 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:28 UTC 2018

430



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700383705 Instruction manual box 1

2 4700792536 Rubber nut 4

3 4700792589 Screw 4

5 4700384584 Wire 1

6 4700358254 Key-ring 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:29 UTC 2018

440



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700391675 Steel tube 1

2 4700391676 Steel tube 1

3 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 6

4 4700391674 Rubber washer 6

5 4700926216 Protective plug 1

6 4700391678 Bushing 1

7 4700792449 Protective plug 1

8 4700500190 Screw 1

9 4700586003 Lock nut M8 2

10 4700500189 Screw 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:29 UTC 2018

450



Comments for Page: Corner screens left and AC hood

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

B | L=2.090 m

C | L=2.500 m

 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

22 4812120254 Entrance plate 1

55 - Screw 4

66 4812119392 Front screen top lh 1

69 4812119393 Rear screen rh top 1

70 - Foam rubber 1XL B

78 4812119418 Roof cover cab 1

79 4812161165 Foam strip (Xm) 1XL C

80 - Screw 6

81 4812120255 Seal washer 6

82 4812120296 Washer 8

83 4812115171 Washer 4

84 - Screw 4

85 - Gasket 4

89 - Type plate 1

90 - Type plate 1

91 - Tapping screw 8

98 - Blind plug 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:31 UTC 2018

460



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812120240 ACC support 1

2 4812120269 Sealing washer 2

3 4700792783 Washer, 6.4x18x1.6 mm A2T 2

4 4700792119 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 2

5 4700791666 Blind rivet 2

6 4700791475 Grommet 1

7 4700929587 Grommet 1

8 - Grommet 1

9 4700904347 Grommet 2

10 4812115186 Cover 2

11 4700395761 Blower 24V 1

12 4812115230 Bracket 1

13 4812116192 Bracket 2

14 4700904299 Washer 4

15 4700500002 Screw M4-0,7x12H 8.8 4

16 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 2

17 4812115164 Rubber strip 1XL A

18 4812116193 Heater coil 1

19 4812116194 Clip 5

20 4700372174 Spacer 1

21 4700903670 Clamp 1

22 - Hexagon screw 1

23 4812120241 Floor hose support 1

24 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 1

25 4700500013 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 1

26 4700205112 Coolant hose 1XL B

27 - Hose 1XL C

28 - Hose 1XL D

29 - Clamp 4

30 4812115167 Connector 2

31 4812115168 Drain hose 1XL E

32 4812116197 Air filter 2

33 4812120242 Air filter cover 1

34 - Screw 3

35 4812120243 Climate control support 1

36 - Screw 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:33 UTC 2018

470



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Door complete 1

2 4812115215 Ball stud 2

3 4812120272 Gas spring 1

4 4812119447 Hinge plate wall 1

5 4812119448 Hinge plate wall 1

6 - Oval-head screw 6

7 - Sealing plug 6

8 - Washer 4

9 - Shim rings 2

10 4812119449 Pin 2

11 - Hexagon nut 2

12 4812119429 Thread base plate 1

13 4812114599 Clamp 1

14 4812114598 Bolt 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:33 UTC 2018

480



Comments for Page: Lower screens and water system, right

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

A | L=3.255 m

B| L=4.77 m

C| L=3.7 m

D| L=0.25 m

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Foam rubber 1XL A

2 - Foam rubber 1XL A

3 4812119400 Screen 1

4 4812119401 Screen 1

5 4700395794 Electric washer pump 24V 1

6 4700395815 Seal ring 1

7 - Tube 1XL B

8 - Tube 1XL C

9 - Tube 1XL D

10 - Tube 1XL D

11 4700908564 Check valve 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:36 UTC 2018

490



Comments for Page: ACC kit

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | L= 0.04 m 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812113624 ACC kit 1

2 4700904698 Plain washer 7

3 - Screw 5

4 4700570002 Nut M4 1

5 4700500002 Screw M4-0,7x12H 8.8 1

6 4700313041 Cable ties 2

7 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 2

8 - Foam rubber 1XL A

9 4700938624 Sensor, inner temp 1

10 4812161298 Sensor, outer temp 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:38 UTC 2018

500



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Seat frame structure 1

2 - Seat, galon suspensioned 1

3 - Seat, fabric suspensioned 1

4 - Seat belt 2" 1

4 - Seat belt 2" with reminder 1

4 - Seat belt 3" 1

4 - Seat belt 3" with reminder 1

5 - Controls, slidable and turning 1

6 - Cross sliding 1

7 - Drive control, cpl 1

8 - Display unit 1

9 - Control panel cover 1

10 - Steering column switch module 1

11 - Seat frame adapter module, rotating 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:39 UTC 2018

510



Comments for Page: Seat comfort, fabric suspensioned

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Without seat belt. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812116357 Seat, fabric suspensioned 1 A

  1 4700937892 Seat switch 1

  1 4700937620 Arm rest, right 1

  1 4812158367 Arm rest wide, right 1

  1 4700937621 Arm rest, left 1

2 4812119295 Control bracket 1

3 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

4 4700500028 Hex Head screw 1

5 4700792527 Screw 3

8 4700508092 Screw 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:41 UTC 2018

520



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812118312 Bracket 1

2 4812121328 Control 1

  2-1 4812121331 Cable 1

  2-2 4812121330 Cable, sliding 1

  2-3 4700393508 Locking clips 2

3 4700392965 Control cover 1

4 4700791524 Screw, M6 x 20 mm A2-70 2

5 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

6 4700500075 Screw, M6-1,0x25 mm 8.8 4

7 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 4

8 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

9 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 4

10 4700313041 Cable ties N

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:41 UTC 2018

530



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812120077 Control box 1

2 4700391396 Cover 1

3 4700396662 Cover 1

5 4812113875 Control unit, I/O 1

6 4812110901 Ignition switch 1

7 4812121044 Membrane switch panel 1

8 4700385599 Buzzer 1

9 4700388737 Potentiometer 1

  9 4700939826 Knob 1

10 4812118697 Switch, parking brake 1

11 4700792414 Switch, RPM 1

11 4812117490 Switch, green ECO 1

12 4812121851 Cable harness 1

13 4700392930 Junction box 1

14 4812121348 Decal, Information 1 A

14 4812126794 Decal, Information 1 B

15 4812119227 Thread rolling screw 4

16 4700904698 Plain washer 8

17 4700904281 Washer, 5,3x10x1 300HV 4

18 4700586001 Lock nut 2

19 4700500060 Screw M5-0,8x20 8.8 2

20 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 3

21 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 2

22 4700508017 Cylinder screw 4

23 4700791588 Panel plug 6

24 4700395785 Expansion rivet 4

25 4700570004 Hexagon nut M6 1

26 4700902804 Plug 5

27 4700791739 Emergency stop 1

28 4700791733 Fixing collar 1

29 4700791723 Connector 2

30 4812115810 Switch, displacement shift 1

31 4812114214 Cover 1

32 4812114213 Lock screw 2

33 4812119317 Holder 1

34 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:43 UTC 2018

540



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700359125 Ball bearing 1

2 4700379728 Locking disc 1

3 4812119788 Coupling link 1

4 4700359819 Bushing 1

5 4700630008 Pin 1

6 4700359043 Spring 1

7 4700792678 Screw 4

8 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 8

9 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 4

10 4700573008 Nut M8 4

11 4700947679 Hexagon head screw 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:44 UTC 2018

550



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Condensor 1

2 4700393222 Bracket 1

3 4700393223 Bracket 1

4 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

5 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 4

6 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 4

7 4700904165 Safety decal "Toxic gases" 1

8 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 4

9 4812121417 Decal, Flourinated gas 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:45 UTC 2018

560



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700792583 Car stereo 1

2 4700394654 Bracket 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:45 UTC 2018

570



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700394931 Cable harness 1

2 4700395023 Frequency converter 1

3 4700313041 Cable ties 8

4 4700792210 Screw torx 1

5 4700792667 Cable tie holder 2

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:46 UTC 2018

580



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700390998 Edge cutter, cpl 1

2 4700904232 Steel plain washer 6

3 4700500058 Screw M16-2,0x65 8,8 5

4 4700500070 Hex. screw 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:47 UTC 2018

590



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700390805 Cutting disc 80mm 1

1 4700390806 Cutting disc 120mm 1

1 4700390807 Cutting disc 150mm 1

2 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 4

3 4700500056 Screw, M12x45 mm 8.8 A3K 4

4 4700570007 Nut 4

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:48 UTC 2018

600



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Hydraulic valve 1

2 - Control Block 1

3 4700950587 Proportional valve 1

4 4700940572 Shuttle valve 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:48 UTC 2018

610



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 FleetLink Advanced

  2 4700901225 Fuse 5A Tan 1

  3 4812124256 Wiring harness 1

  4 4700792609 Cable ties 2

  5 4812013040 GPS module 1

  6 4700792210 Screw torx 2

  7 4812124199 Bracket 1

8 FleetLink

  9 4700901225 Fuse 5A Tan 1

  10 4812124256 Wiring harness 1

  11 4700792609 Cable ties 2

  12 4812013038 GPS module 1

  13 4700792210 Screw torx 2

  14 4812124199 Bracket 1

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:49 UTC 2018

620



   4700484049   274
4700484050   274
4700484051   274
4700484052   274
4700484053   274
4700484054   274
4700484055   274
4700484056   274
4700484057   274
4700484058   274
4700484059   274, 274
4700484064   272
4700484066   272
4700484067   272
4700484075   270
4700484076   270
4700484077   270
4700484078   270
4700484079   270
4700484080   270
4700484081   270
4700484084   272
4700484103   588
4700484104   588
4700484153   334
4700484161   286, 334
4700484236   272
4700484243   334
4700484271   228
4700499174   444, 448
4700500002   470, 500, 584
4700500012   100, 112, 380, 474
4700500013   36, 100, 112, 118, 178, 368, 374, 470, 584
4700500015   368, 374
4700500016   288, 338
4700500018   444, 448, 576
4700500019   72, 94, 98, 104, 110, 160, 166, 188, 358, 366, 372,
426, 452, 584, 592, 618
4700500020   350, 532
4700500021   36, 58, 64, 70, 80, 240, 256, 258, 262, 290, 442,
446, 512, 530, 560
4700500022   34, 54, 58, 64, 70, 80, 246, 288, 338, 614
4700500023   50, 246, 442, 446
4700500024   410, 508
4700500025   410
4700500026   426, 584, 618
4700500028   44, 48, 58, 70, 190, 238, 292, 404, 518, 520
4700500029   124, 162
4700500030   122, 172, 238, 298, 302
4700500031   142, 148, 174, 238
4700500032   28, 140, 144

4700500033   158
4700500035   240, 356
4700500040   70, 80, 180, 186, 360, 426, 496
4700500042   384
4700500043   72, 356
4700500046   228, 234
4700500047   50, 122, 152, 154, 172, 174, 350, 410
4700500048   40, 336
4700500049   124, 228, 234, 240
4700500051   28
4700500053   34, 58, 64, 70, 80, 96, 106, 116, 288, 338, 346, 350, 378, 382,
410, 424, 496, 506, 508, 516, 516, 560
4700500056   240, 600, 602
4700500057   192
4700500058   590
4700500059   58, 64, 74, 76, 84, 86
4700500060   360, 536, 540
4700500070   188, 590
4700500075   482, 530
4700500079   624
4700500090   96, 100, 106, 112, 564
4700500091   412
4700500092   70, 80
4700500096   558
4700500105   150
4700500107   238, 298, 300
4700500115   276, 546, 608
4700500134   184, 592
4700500146   122, 172
4700500153   452
4700500161   122, 158, 164, 172, 174
4700500170   608
4700500175   176
4700500186   592
4700500189   100, 112, 450
4700500190   410, 450
4700500195   430, 454
4700500197   240
4700500198   150
4700500206   128
4700500265   124
4700500269   28, 60, 66, 68, 78
4700500270   300, 342
4700500287   42, 46
4700500289   122, 172, 174
4700500297   174
4700500505   534, 538
4700502035   350
4700508002   234
4700508017   536, 540
4700508018   594, 596

Parts Catalogue CC4200 (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000320xxA012714 - 019994

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Thu Oct 25 11:27:51 UTC 2018

630



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+Vibratory+Roller+CC4200+Parts+Manual+4812159895+C+PDF

